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First Name
Marc
Brittany
David
Alan
Rebecca
Dickson
Haley
James
Linda
Allen
Erik
Jasmine
Josh
Issac
James
Hannah
Timothy
Mary
Doug
Lori
Steve
Violet
Noelle
Mark
Suzette
Steve
Craig
Luke
Paige
Lilia
Caitlin
Kevin
Laurie
Marti
Tammy
Cathleen
Leanne
Vinta
Kim

Farmington, CT /

Last Name
Robaczinsky
Telke
Stephenson
Fosberry
Stephenson
Suit

Knox
Elkington
Spooner
Pangilinan
Shack
Shack
Spooner
Varghese
Sweney
Stephenson
Stephenson
Bernier
Dziekan
Riley
Lauben
Spooner
Ross

Meleshkewich

Reading
Northrop
Boettger
Varghese
Spooner
Kieltyka
Elizabeth
Ross
Fleischman
Simmons
McKay
Hinsch
Rothert
Varghese
Davis

Conquering Challenges 5k

July 18, 2020

Bib
462
473
469
48

470
472
50

204
466
461
463
464
465
502
500
501
471
144
34

482
458
468
483
479
481
459
33

474
467
476
150
484
224
499
478
238
485
475
149

Time
17:14
18:50
19:19
19:32
19:38
19:40
19:50
20:24
20:27
20:30
21:24
21:46
22:16
22:21
22:38
23:26
24:13
24:55
25:44
26:35
27:00
27:38
27:44
28:25
28:26
28:41
29:02
29:41
30:42
31:30
32:55
32:55
35:38
38:38
39:26
42:12
42:12
43:05
44:40



